Pricelist for 2014 — 15 January 2014

Pricelist for ZERO-Zackenberg and ZERO-Daneborg 2014 - the pricelist is
applicable between 1 April and 1 November. The pricelist is indicative and

may change without further notice

Fixed price service

Tickets
Copenhagen/Europe—Zackenberg/Daneborg*
Scheduled charter

Akureyri—Zackenberg/Daneborg>

Scheduled charter

USA—Zackenberg/Daneborg*

Scheduled charter

Change of ticket

* Round trip. The ticket includes 20 kg luggage free of
charge

Accommodation, per day
Zackenberg, including full board
Daneborg, including room and board

Freight, per kg

Ship/Air freight: CPH — ZAC/DNB
Ship/Air freight: ZAC/DNB — CPH
Ship freight: CPH — DNB

Ship freight: DNB — CPH

Air freight: AEY — ZAC/DNB

Air freight: ZAC/DNB — AEY

Air freight: DNB — ZAC

Air freight: ZAC — DNB

Air freight: CNP - ZAC/DNB

Air freight: ZAC/DNB — CNP

Other freight items
Handling cargo (AEY)
Freight bill (AEY)
Customs clearing (AEY)

Access to NE Greenland
Access permit to the National Park

Telecommunication

Use of telephone per minute*
Out-going mail per kb*

In-coming mail per kb*

*Mail and telephone is not available
in Daneborg

Fuel
Fuel per litre at Zackenberg (by agreement only)
Fuel per litre at Daneborg (by agreement only)

Local transportation

Rental of snowmobile - ¥2 day*
Rental of snowmobile — 1/1 day*
* Fuel not included

Sailing — per hour (all included)

Scientific
projects
Prices in DKK

25 500
17 250

28 500
1100

1150
800

124
124
45
45
100
100
22
22
50
50

1 500
1 000
1 500

2 000

38
1,65
1,65

30
20

250
500

1 000

Commercial
projects
Prices DKK

36 500
28 250

39 500
1100

1950
1 600

124
124
45
45
100
100
22
22
50
50

1 500
1 000
1 500

2 000

38
1,65
1,65

30
20

250
500

1 000



